decadent

CATERING LTD
CATERING FOR ALL OCCASIONS

Breakfast Selection

e English Breakfast Muffins or Soft Floured Rolls filled with various hot filling of your choice to

include bacon, sausage, egg, egg & tomato, swiss cheese & roasted peppers

e Extra Fillings can be added to your Muffins and Rolls

Flower Pot Muffin

Fresh Fruit Skewer
Individual Fruit Pot
Mini Danish Pastry

Additional Items
e Tea and Coffee
Orange or Apple Juice
Sparkling/Still bottled water
Canned Drinks
Large Hand cooked Crisps
Walkers Crisps
Extra wraps/sandwiches
Fresh Fruit Skewers
Fresh Fruit Skewer to replace whole fruit
Homemade Cake Selection
Nachos and Dips
Cheese Board
Meat Platter
Crudité Selection
Surcharge for Allergen/Dietary Meal

*order needs to be for a minimum of 10

Hire and Disposable
e Disposable Paper plate and napkin
e Disposable Glass or Cup
e China plate & napkin
e Cup & Saucer

Granola Crunch topped with Thick Creamy Yoghurt

£1.50 per person*
£2.00 per litre
£2.00 per litre
£1.00 each

£2.00 per 150g bag
£1.00 each

£1.50 each

£1.50 each*
£1.00 each

£2.00 per piece *
£1.00 per person*
£4.00 per person*
£4.00 per person*
£2.00 per person*
£1.00 per person

£0.30p
£0.20p
£0.50p
£0.50p

£3.50 each
£1.00 each
£2.00 each
£2.00 each
£1.50 each
£2.00 each
£1.50 each

Please let us know of any Food Allergies/Intolerances, vegetarian or Halal options you require at the

time of ordering.

The prices (based on weekdays) are inclusive of delivery within an 8 mile radius of Leicester City

Centre. And exclusive of VAT.



