decadent

CATERING LTD CATERING FOR ALL OCCASIONS

Breakfast Selection

•	English Breakfast Muffins or Soft Floured Rolls filled with various hot filling of your choice		
	include bacon, sausage, egg, egg & tomato, swiss cheese & roasted peppers	£3.50 each	
•	Extra Fillings can be added to your Muffins and Rolls	£1.00 each	
•	Granola Crunch topped with Thick Creamy Yoghurt	£2.00 each	
•	Flower Pot Muffin	£2.00 each	
•	Fresh Fruit Skewer	£1.50 each	
•	Individual Fruit Pot	£2.00 each	
•	Mini Danish Pastry	£1.50 each	

Additional Items

•	Tea and Coffee	£1.50 per person*
•	Orange or Apple Juice	£2.00 per litre
•	Sparkling/Still bottled water	£2.00 per litre
•	Canned Drinks	£1.00 each
•	Large Hand cooked Crisps	£2.00 per 150g bag
•	Walkers Crisps	£1.00 each
•	Extra wraps/sandwiches	£1.50 each
•	Fresh Fruit Skewers	£1.50 each*
•	Fresh Fruit Skewer to replace whole fruit	£1.00 each
•	Homemade Cake Selection	£2.00 per piece *
•	Nachos and Dips	£1.00 per person*
•	Cheese Board	£4.00 per person*
•	Meat Platter	£4.00 per person*
•	Crudité Selection	£2.00 per person*
•	Surcharge for Allergen/Dietary Meal	£1.00 per person

^{*}order needs to be for a minimum of 10

Hire and Disposable

•	Disposable Paper plate and napkin	£0.30p
•	Disposable Glass or Cup	£0.20p
•	China plate & napkin	£0.50p
•	Cup & Saucer	£0.50p

Please let us know of any Food Allergies/Intolerances, vegetarian or Halal options you require at the time of ordering.

The prices (based on weekdays) are inclusive of delivery within an 8 mile radius of Leicester City Centre. And exclusive of VAT.